
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 08/22/14 1st Payment 1,426,408

2nd Payment 1,483,464
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,542,803

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 1,604,515

5th Payment 1,668,696

1 08/13/14 Wed $21,209,742 $11,122,371 $40,000,000 $24,390,244 1.640 5.9% 5.9% 6th Payment 1,735,443

2 08/16/14 Sat $24,143,578 $23,754,239 $50,000,000 $30,525,031 1.638 6.7% 12.1% 7th Payment 1,804,861

3 08/20/14 Wed $21,940,568 $35,245,823 $60,000,000 $36,630,037 1.638 6.1% 17.5% 8th Payment 1,877,056

4 08/23/14 Sat $26,058,164 $48,923,887 $70,000,000 $42,708,969 1.639 7.2% 23.4% 9th Payment 1,952,138

5 08/27/14 Wed $23,695,813 $61,342,374 $80,000,000 $48,810,250 1.639 6.5% 28.4% 10th Payment 2,030,223

6 08/30/14 Sat $27,882,235 $75,954,879 $90,000,000 $54,911,531 1.639 7.6% 33.9% 11th Payment 2,111,432

7 09/03/14 Wed $27,250,185 $90,236,140 $100,000,000 $61,012,813 1.639 7.5% 38.8% 12th Payment 2,195,889

8 09/06/14 Sat $32,923,343 $106,929,856 $128,000,000 $78,096,400 1.639 9.0% 44.3% 13th Payment 2,283,725

9 09/10/14 Wed $32,155,219 $122,727,695 $150,000,000 $91,519,219 1.639 8.8% 49.2% 14th Payment 2,375,074

10 09/13/14 Sat $36,709,528 $140,763,064 $171,000,000 $104,300,000 1.639 9.9% 54.2% 15th Payment 2,470,077

11 09/17/14 Wed $37,460,830 $159,167,547 $235,000,000 $143,400,000 1.639 10.1% 58.9% 16th Payment 2,568,880

12 09/20/14 Sat $62,406,197 $189,827,674 $300,000,000 $183,000,000 1.639 16.3% 65.6% 17th Payment 2,671,635

13 09/24/14 Wed $105,699,478 $241,757,763 $425,000,000 $259,300,000 1.639 26.0% 74.5% 18th Payment 2,778,501

14 09/27/14 Sat $174,737,352 $327,606,119 $600,000,000 $366,100,000 1.639 39.3% 84.5% 19th Payment 2,889,641

15 10/01/14 Wed $369,948,172 $509,361,432 $0 1.639 65.2% 94.6% 20th Payment 3,005,226

16 10/04/14 Sat $349,474,705 $681,058,143 $0 1.639 63.1% 98.0% 21st Payment 3,125,435

17 10/08/14 Wed $739,896,344 $1,044,568,769 $0 1.639 87.9% 99.8% 22nd Payment 3,250,453

18 10/11/14 Sat $559,159,527 $1,319,283,507 $0 1.639 79.7% 100.0% 23rd Payment 3,380,471

19 10/15/14 Wed $1,035,854,882 $1,828,198,384 $0 1.639 94.8% 100.0% 24th Payment 3,515,690

20 10/18/14 Sat $726,907,386 $2,185,327,543 $0 1.639 87.4% 100.0% 25th Payment 3,656,317

21 10/22/14 Wed $1,346,611,347 $2,846,916,883 $0 1.639 97.9% 100.0% 26th Payment 3,802,570

27th Payment 3,954,673

28th Payment 4,112,860

29th Payment 4,277,374

30th Payment 4,448,469

Total 80,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,400,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to 

annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 

probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 

column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 8/22/2014


